
Name | First Name | Last Organization Email Main Days Attending
Betsy Mitchell A.G. Risk Management, Inc. bmitchell@agrminc.com Both In-person Days
Bill Goldsmith AIG Bill.Goldsmith@aig.com Both In-person Days
Mark Drummond AIG Patrick.Drummond@AIG.com March 30 (In-person Education)
Grace Stout AIG grace.stout@aig.com March 30 (In-person Education)
Carolyn Fahey AIRROC carolyn@airroc.org Both In-person Days
Eric Billeter Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc. eric.billeter@allianzrm-us.com Both In-person Days
Laura Fuesting Allstate laura.fuesting@allstate.com Both In-person Days
Sally Redd Allstate Insurance Company sally.redd@allstate.com Both In-person Days
Joseph Naugle American International Group, Inc. (AIG) Joseph.Naugle@AIG.com Both In-person Days
Marcus Doran American International Group, Inc. (AIG) Marcus.Doran@aig.com Both In-person Days
Kimberly Marsh ANS Solutions kimberlym@ans-solutions.com Both In-person Days
Anthony Sambucini ANS Solutions anthony@ans-solutions.com March 30 (In-person Education)
Natalie Bradley Aon natalie.bradley@aon.com Both In-person Days
Matthew DiSanto Aon matthew.disanto@aon.com March 29 (In-person Networking)
Dustin Loeffler Aon dustin.loeffler@aon.com Both In-person Days
Sherman Power Aon sherman.power@aon.com Both In-person Days
Jeff Frankel Arrowpoint Capital jeff.frankel@arrowpointcap.com Both Days Remotely
Dakai Pouncey Beazley dakai.pouncey@beazley.com March 30 (In-person Education)
Keith Kaplan Bedivere Insurance Company c-kkaplan@pa.gov Both In-person Days
Michelle Harnick Berkshire Hathaway Group mharnick@berkre.com Both In-person Days
Henry French Bifrost LLC henry7french@outlook.com March 30 (In-person Education)
Mory Katz BMS Re mory.katz@bmsgroup.com Both In-person Days
Brendan McQuiggan Brandywine Group (Chubb) Brendan.McQuiggan@brandywineholdings.com March 29 (In-person Networking)
Megan McHugh Brandywine Group of Insurance & Reinsurance Companies megan.mchugh@brandywineholdings.com Both In-person Days
Brian Pernel Brandywine Group of Insurance & Reinsurance Companies brian.pernel@brandywineholdings.com Both In-person Days
Bob Schmidt Care Bridge International Bob@carebridgeinc.com Both In-person Days
Parri Spector Catalina Holdings parrispector@catalinare.com Both In-person Days
Michael Terelmes Compre Group Michael.Terelmes@compre-group.com Both In-person Days
Eleni Iacovides Compre Services UK Eleni.Iacovides@compre-group.com Both In-person Days
Dawn Ballin Enstar dawn.ballin@enstargroup.com March 29 (In-person Networking)
Thomas Flynn Enstar Group tom.flynn@enstargroup.com March 29 (In-person Networking)
Robert Redpath Enstar (US) Inc. robert.redpath@enstargroup.com March 29 (In-person Networking)
Lindsey Cassidy Fortitude Re lindsey.cassidy@fortitude-re.com Both In-person Days
Jack McGregor Fortitude Re jack.mcgregor@fortitude-re.com Both In-person Days
Chao (Claire) Zheng Fortitude Re claire.zheng@fortitude-re.com March 30 (In-person Education)
Thomas Bush Freeborn & Peters LLP tbush@freeborn.com March 30 (In-person Education)
Andrew Costigan Freeborn & Peters LLP acostigan@freeborn.com March 30 (In-person Education)
Patrick Frye Freeborn & Peters LLP pfrye@freeborn.com March 30 (In-person Education)
Chris Hampshire Gallagher Bassett chris_hampshire@gbtpa.com Both In-person Days
Bob Morris Gallagher Bassett bob_morris@gbtpa.com Both In-person Days
Paige Adams Gallagher Re paige_adams@ajgre.com Both In-person Days
Jag Jass Gallagher Re Jag_Jass@gallagherre.com Both In-person Days
Andrew Rothseid Gallagher Re Andrew_Rothseid@GallagherRe.com Both In-person Days
Tara Forschino Genesis Legacy Solutions LLC tara.forschino@glslimited.com Both In-person Days
Dan Gerber Gerber Ciano Kelly Brady LLP dgerber@gerberciano.com March 30 (In-person Education)
Kelly Petter Gerber Ciano Kelly Brady LLP kpetter@gerberciano.com Both In-person Days
Ed Hochberg Guy Carpenter Ed.Hochberg@guycarp.com March 29 (In-person Networking)
Jesse Sommer Guy Carpenter jesse.sommer@guycarp.com Both In-person Days
Ryan Burke Helmsman Management Services ryan.burke@helmsmantpa.com Both In-person Days
Jonathan Bank Locke Lord LLP jbank@lockelord.com Both In-person Days
Al Bottalico Locke Lord LLP al.bottalico@lockelord.com Both In-person Days
Patrick Byrnes Locke Lord LLP pbyrnes@lockelord.com March 30 (In-person Education)
Matthew Murphy Locke Lord LLP matthew.murphy@lockelord.com March 30 (In-person Education)
Robert Romano Locke Lord LLP rromano@lockelord.com Both In-person Days
Brian Reardon MaidenRe breardon@maidenre.com March 30 (In-person Education)
David Alberts Mayer Brown LLP dalberts@mayerbrown.com March 29 (In-person Networking)
Brekk Hayward Milliman brekk.hayward@milliman.com Both In-person Days
Christine Fleming Milliman christine.fleming@milliman.com March 30 (In-person Education)
Alex York Milliman alex.york@milliman.com March 30 (In-person Education)
Gregory Caruso Munich Re America GCaruso@munichre.com Both In-person Days
Christopher Claus Munich Re  cclaus@munichre.com March 29 (In-person Networking)
Lourdes Francisco Munich Re America lourdes.francisco@munichre.com Both In-person Days
Mychal Loney Munich Re America mloney@munichre.com Both In-person Days
Leah Spivey Munich Re America lspivey@munichre.com Both In-person Days
Susan Aldridge Norton Rose Fulbright susan.aldridge@nortonrosefulbright.com Both In-person Days
Michael Ridgeway Odom & Sparks, PLLC ridgewaym@odomsparks.com Both In-person Days
John Sparks Odom & Sparks, PLLC sparksj@odomsparks.com Both In-person Days
Frank Pecht PwC frank.pecht@pwc.com Both In-person Days
Michael Fitzgerald QBE Insurance Group michael.fitzgerald@us.qbe.com Both In-person Days
Ed Gibney R&Q Solutions, LLC ed.gibney@rqih.com Both In-person Days
Robert Hendel roberthendel1@gmail.com Both In-person Days
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Judy Harnadek Resolute Management, Inc. jharnadek@resolutemgmt.com Both In-person Days
Stefanie Walterick Resolute Management, Inc. swalterick@resolutemgmt.com March 29 (In-person Networking)
Bill Bouvier RiverStone bill_bouvier@trg.com Both In-person Days
Tracey Krupp RiverStone Tracey_Krupp@trg.com Both In-person Days
Stewart Richmond RiverStone stewart_richmond@trg.com Both In-person Days
Elizabeth Sackett RiverStone Elizabeth_Sackett@trg.com Both In-person Days
Erin Violette RiverStone Erin_Violette@trg.com Both In-person Days
Marianne Petillo ROM Reinsurance Mgmt. Co., Inc MPetillo@romre.com Both In-person Days
Kathryn Christ Swiss Re kathryn_christ@swissre.com March 30 (In-person Education)
Michael Diggin Swiss Re Michael_Diggin@swissre.com March 30 (In-person Education)
Lawrence Katz Swiss Re Lawrence_Katz@swissre.com Both In-person Days
John Levy Swiss Re john_levy@swissre.com Both In-person Days
Sunny Liu Swiss Re Sunny_Liu@swissre.com March 30 (In-person Education)
Tom Mendralla Swiss Re Thomas_Mendralla@Swissre.com Both In-person Days
David Presley Swiss Re David_Presley@swissre.com Both In-person Days
Martin Rosemann Swiss Re Martin_Rosemann@swissre.com Both In-person Days
Angela Sampson Swiss Re angela_sampson@swissre.com Both In-person Days
Schiavone Polly Swiss Re polly_schiavone@swissre.com March 30 (In-person Education)
Paolo Turri Swiss Re paolo_turri@swissre.com Both In-person Days
Lisa Walsh Swiss Re lisa_walsh@swissre.com Both In-person Days
Joe Marcantel Talisman Casualty Insurance Co jmarcantel@talismancasualty.com March 30 (In-person Education)
Paul O'Brien The Hartford paul.obrien@thehartford.com Both In-person Days
Robin Pomphrey The Hartford robin.pomphrey@thehartford.com March 30 (In-person Education)
Kathryn Reynolds The Hartford kathryn.reynolds@thehartford.com Both In-person Days
Bill Teich The Hartford William.Teich@thehartford.com Both In-person Days
Elijah Bervik TigerRisk Partners ebervik@tigerrisk.com Both In-person Days
Anna Dill TigerRisk Partners adill@tigerrisk.com March 30 (In-person Education)
Jessica Groenewegen TigerRisk Partners jgroenewegen@tigerrisk.com March 30 (In-person Education)
Aaron Hanna TigerRisk Partners ahanna@tigerrisk.com Both In-person Days
Rick Dupree Travelers rddupree@travelers.com March 30 (In-person Education)
Adam Berardi White and Williams LLP Berardia@whiteandwilliams.com March 30 (In-person Education)
Michael Kassak White and Williams LLP kassakm@whiteandwilliams.com March 30 (In-person Education)
David Luce Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP DLuce@willkie.com March 29 (In-person Networking)
Eric Pince Willis Towers Watson eric.pince@willistowerswatson.com Both In-person Days
Edward Torres Willis Towers Watson edward.torres@willistowerswatson.com Both In-person Days
Trevar Withers Willis Towers Watson trevar.withers@willistowerswatson.com Both In-person Days
Phillip Drewer Zurich Legacy Solutions phillip.drewer@zurichna.com Both In-person Days
John Skowronski Zurich Legacy Solutions john.skowronski@zurich.com Both In-person Days


